
Club des Sports
FLECHE COMITE DU FOREZ

Le samedi 29 mars 2014

Ouvreur

COLIN ROMAIN

Handicap

4.00

Tps Réalisé

35.47

Tps Base

34.11

Temps de Base Retenu : 34.11

Médaille

Pourcentage

Temps

Or

15.00%

39.22

Vermeil

28.00%

43.66

Argent

40.00%

47.75

Bronze

50.00%

51.16

Fléchette

55.00%

52.87

Clt Dos Code Nom -Prénom

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

38

13

60

46

33

23

53

52

15

30

22

39

28

64

16

35

12

56

70

32

57

63

19

47

11

41

36

48

77

FFS2656297

FFS2665081

PC11460914

FFS2107765

FFS2658070

FFS2666108

FFS2643032

FFS2656966

FFS2659167

PC1 1435966

FFS2666109

PC11447110

PC26608700

PC1 1449644

FFS2670998

PC2658062

FFS2674358

FFS2305783

FFS2651520

PC2669224

PC1 1449202

PC2141938

PC1 1454974

FFS620141

PC1 1460912

FFS2651519

FFS2668412

FFS2665544

EXT746623206

DUPREZ HADRIEN

MAUSSIER AGATHE

BOSSU JEAN PIERRE

PALEY JEAN FRANÇOIS

VIVIER Hugo

BONNEL AUGUSTIN

MATHIEU CHRISTOPHE

GOURGAUD LAURENT

VIVIER ARTHUR

SAHUC MATTEO

DISLE CHLOE

REYMONDON MATHIAS

FEVRE ALICE

BONNEL MARC

MORENO PIERRE ANTOINE

GORD TOMMY

MAGAND LOUIS

VIVIER Lionel

DUMOLIN ANTOINE

MORENO ADRIEN

ALLARME DAVID

PRENAT PIERRIC

PILLE MATHIS

CREPET JEAN LUC

BOSSU ENZO

FAURE ALEXANDRE

BRUN BENOIT

FEVRE LUC

ALLIBERT ALEXIAN

An S. Categ Temps Pt.Open Médaille

1998

2003

1971

1953

2000

2001

1967

1967

2003

2000

2001

1997

2000

1975

2003

1999

2004

1969

1995

2000

1969

1974

2002

1954

2004

1997

1999

1957

1998

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

MIN

POU

MA2

MA4

BEN

BEN

MA2

MA2

POU

BEN

BEN

CAD

BEN

MA1

POU

MIN

MIC

MA2

JUN

BEN

MA2

MA1

POU

MA3

MIC

CAD

MIN

MA3

MIN

38.14

39.43

40.25

40.58

41.06

41.89

41.99

42.22

42.24

42.53

42.64

42.65

43.30

43.46

43.69

43.80

44.12

44.33

44.48

44.68

44.80

45.15

45.19

45.51

45.55

45.57

46.00

46.15

46.24

11.81

15.60

18.00

18.97

20.38

22.81

23.10

23.78

23.83

24.68

25.01

25.04

26.94

27.41

28.09

28.41

29.35

29.96

30.40

30.99

31.34

32.37

32.48

33.42

33.54

33.60

34.86

35.30

35.56

Or

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Vermeil

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

6

10

5

74

72

29

24

9

27

26

17

51

50

71

73

42

37

21

31

7

3

18

69

40

2

75

100

61

62

59

55

49

4

76

20

44

1

8

78

EJlMtU

PC11421251

FFS2671001

FFS2671000

EXT746623202

EXT746623200

PC1 1447107

PC1 1462605

PV1 1449644

ESF2667049

FFS2669222

ESF2673427

PC1 1437039

PC620104

EXT746623199

EXT746623201

FFS2658061

FFS1658066

PC1 1445307

PC11462618

PC1 1433553

PC11468775

PC2667601

FFS2656126

PC1 1447328

PC1 1487864

EXT746623203

EXT-100

PC1 1421 252

FFS2604654

EXT746623204

FFS2660209

PC1 1458055

PC1 1449417

EXT746623205

PC1 1462624

PC1 1470450

PC1 1462096

PC1 1463601

EXT746623207

MORENO ALEXANDRE

ROUSSEAU GUIOT ANAELLE

DRAPIER COLINE

ALLIBERT JULIA

CHALAYE STEPHANE

REYMONDON THIBAUT

CHARRETIER QUENTIN

BONNEL FANTINE

FAURE LAETITIA

DRAPIER VALENTIN

GENEVRIER AZURE

MAUSSIER CHRISTOPHE

PUP BEATRICE

GENEURIERguilaume

CHALAYE LOÏC

GORD EMMANUELLE

NÉEL Maxime

DUBOST LUDIVINE

DURAND GABIN

ROUSSEAU GUIOT GABRIEN

RIVIERE ALBANE

NEEL MARINE

PUP MAXIME

PAUTASSO REMI

PRENAT COLIN

BRUNET RICHARD

???

MORENO CALIXTE

THEILLARD MORENO SYLVIE

BONNEL CAROLE

MAUSSIER VERONIQUE

MARQUET CHRISTIAN

JULLIN MELVYN

DUPLAY GABRIEL

FOURNIER ARTHUR

MAGHDOU CHERIF

DELGORGE MARGAUX

MOULIN SOLENNE

ULLA MIGUEL

2005

2004

2005

1994

1970

2000

2001

2004

2000

2001

2002

1965

1963

1968

2001

1996

1999

2001

2000

2005

2006

2002

1991

1997

2006

1972

1972

1973

1971

1969

1958

2006

1997

2002

1953

2007

2004

1980

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

HK-UÏTT Î

MIC

MIC

MIC

JUN

MA2

BEN

BEN

MIC

BEN

BEN

POU

MA2

MA3

MA2

BEN

CAD

MIN

BEN

BEN

MIC

MIC

POU

SEN

CAD

MIC

MA2

MA2

MA2

MA2

MA2

MA3

MIC

CAD

POU

MA4

MIC

MIC

MA1

Ternes Pt.Ooen Médaille

46.26

46.34

47.37

47.60

47.76

47.94

48.01

48.15

48.36

48.55

49.30

49.70

49.77

49.78

50.25

50.79

50.90

50.94

51.10

51.10

51.40

52.05

52.07

52.23

52.32

52.45

52.80

53.67

54.51

54.83

55.47

55.74

58.13

58.45

59.19

1:02.65

1:05.46

1:08.22

1:10.10

35.62

35.85

38.87

39.55

40.02

40.55

40.75

41.16

41.78

42.33

44.53

45.71

45.91

45.94

47.32

48.90

49.22

49.34

49.81

49.81

50.69

52.59

52.65

53.12

53.39

53.77

54.79

57.34

59.81

60.74

62.62

63.41

70.42

71.36

73.53

83.67

91.91

100.00

105.51

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Fléchette

Fléchette

Fléchette

Fléchette

Fléchette

Fléchette

Fléchette

ABANDONS (1)
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ABSENTS (10)

68

67

66

65

58

54

43

34

25

14

FFS2663430

FFS2620834

FFS2208190

FFS2141954

PC1 1437150

FFS2661526

PC11466045

PC1 1449590

PC11437155

PC1 1439364

AMANIOU FLORENT

DARET MARION

DELORME DAVID

MANET SANDRA

PAILHAYVAN

DRAPIER SYLVAIN

BESSON PAUL

PAILHA CAMILLE

PAILHA MATHEO

TANGUY YOANN

1991

1990

1979

1977

1970

1968

1951

1999

2001

2003

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

SEN

SEN

MA1

MA1

MA2

MA2

MA4

MIN

BEN

POU

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs

Abs
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